« Experienced Train
¢ Premium Location

e Modern learning facilities

ers

¢ Flexible Payment Plans
e Placement Opportunities

GBAXTER
INSTITUTE

RTO: 7030 | CRICOS: 02233M

Course Code CRICOS D TION Tution Fees Tution Fees Material Fee Material Fee Enrolment Enrolment Total Total
(Onshore) (Offshore) (Onshore) (Offshore) (Onshore) (Ofishore) (Onshore) (Ofishore)
Construction & Building
Certificate III in Painting and Decorating CPC30620 | 119322E 52weeks |($ 11,000 | $§ 13,000 | $ 1,750 | $ 2,500 | $ 250 | $ 500 | $ 13,000 | $ 16,000
Certificate ITI in Solid Plastering CPC31020 | 119323D | 52weeks |($ 11,000 | $ 13,000 | $ 1,750 | $ 2,500 | $ 250 | $ 500 | $ 13,000 | $ 16,000

Certificate ITI in Wall and Floor Tiling CPC31320 | 119324C $ 11,000 ([ $ 13,000 $ 13,000 | $ 16,000
Engineering (FAST TRACK AVAILABLE FOR NON-STUDENT VISA HOLDER)

Certificate IV in Engineering MEM40119 | 100613 | 94weeks | $ 23,250 | § 1,500 | $ 250 | $ 25,000
Diploma of Engineering -Technical MEM50222 | 112009D | 52weeks | $ 8,750 | § 1,250 | $ 250 | $ 10,250
PACKAGE COURSE (CERT IV + DIPLOMA) 137 weeks | $ 32,000 | $ 2,750 | $ 250 | $ 35,000
Automotive (FAST TRACK AVAILAELE FOR NON-STUDENT VISA HOLDER)

Certificate ITI in Light Vehicle mechanical technology AUR30620 | 103664C | 64weeks | $ 11,500 | $§ 13,500 | $ 750 | $ 250 | $ 12,500 | $ 14,150
Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis AUR40216 | 091654G 30 weeks $ 7,800 | $ 8,400 | $ 500 | $ 250 | $ 8,550 | $§ 9,150
PACKAGE COURSE (CERT III + CERT IV) 94weeks |$ 16,500 | § 21,900 | § 1,000 | $ 250 | $ 17,750 | $ 23,150
Diploma of Automotive Technology AUR50216 | 102230D | 41weeks | $ 9,000 | $ 9,000 | $ 300 | $ 250 | $ 9,550 | $ 9,550
PACKAGE COURSE (CERT III + CERT IV + DIPLOMA) $ 23,500 | $ 27,000 S 1,000 | $ $ 24,750 | $ 28,250
Data Science

Diploma of Data Science 10917NAT | 117541K | 52weeks | $ 14,000 (| $ 16,000 | S 1,750 | $ 250 | $ 16,000 | $ 18,000
Advanced Diploma of Data Science 10953NAT | 1175427 | 52weeks | $ 14,000 | § 16,000 | $ 1,750 | $ 250 | $ 16,000 | $ 18,000
PACKAGE COURSE (DIPLOMA + ADVANCE DIPLOMA) $ 26,000 $ 30,000 S $ $ 28,000 | $ 32,000

GENERAL ENGLISH (GE)

Short Courses (For Domestic Students Only - $250 Non - Refundable Application Fees applicable)

Insulation Installer Training

MANU PRATAP (CFO)

UJJALA KAPOOR (CEQ)
+61423156456

i

+61478498774

**THIS FEES APPLIES TO MELBOURNE CAMPUS ONLY**

e Certificate lll in Engineering - Fabrication Trade is for 407 or apprentice only. This qualification must be undertaken through a

Training Contract or through formal trade recognition assessment processes. (TGA)
¢ Tuition fees are correct at the time of publication and are subject to change, the fees are provided as a general guide only for 2025
¢ Administration (Non-Tuition) Fee : AUD 250 applicable to international students (non refundable)

**PUBLISHED ON NOV 2025**
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£ 72-92 LANGFORD ST, NTH MEL VIC 3051
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Course Code CRICOS DURATION

Automotive (FAST TRACK AVAILABLE FOR NON-STUDENT VISA HOLDER)

RTO: 7030 | CRICOS: 02233M

Tution Fees Tution Fees

(Onshore)

(Offshore)

Material Fee

GBAXTER
INSTITUTE

Enrolment
(Onshore)

Enrolment
(Offshore)

Total

Total

(Onshore) (Offshore)

Certificate III in Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology | AUR30620 | 103664C | 64weeks | § 15,000 | § 2,250 | $ 250 | § 250 | $ 17,500 | $ 17,500
Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis AUR40216 | 091654G | 30weeks | § 6,000 | $ 1,000 | § 250 | § 350 | $§ 7,250 | $§ 7,350
PACKAGE COURSE (CERT III + CERT IV) 94dweeks | $ 21,000 ([ § 1,000 | $ 250 | § 350 | § 22,250 $ 22,350
Diploma of Automotive Technology AUR50216 | 102230D | 41weeks | § 6,000 | $ 1,500 | § 250 | § 350 | $ 7,750 | $§ 7,850
PACKAGE COURSE (CERT III + CERT IV + DIPLOMA) 133weeks | $ 27,000 | § $ $ $ 28,250 | $§ 28,350
Data Science

Diploma of Data Science 10917NAT | 117541K | 52weeks | $ 14,000 | $ 16,000 | $ 1,750 | $ 250 | $ 350 | $ 16,000 | $ 18,350
Advanced Diploma of Data Science 10953NAT | 1175427 | 52weeks |$ 14,000 | $ 16,000 | $ 1,750 | § 250 | $ 350 | $ 16,000 | $ 18,350
PACKAGE COURSE (DIPLOMA + ADVANCE DIPLOMA) $ 26,000 $ 30,000 $ $ $ 28,000 $ 32,350

Information Technology
Diploma of Information Technology

GENERAL ENGLISH (GE)

J
il

UJJALA KAPOOR (CEO)
+61423156456

MANU PRATAP (CFO)
+61478498774

**THIS FEES APPLIES TO PERTH CAMPUS ONLY**

¢ Tuition fees are correct at the time of publication and are subject to change, the fees are provided as a general guide only for 2025
o Administration (Non-Tuition) Fee : AUD 250 applicable to international students (non refundable)

**PUBLISHED ON NOV 2025**

& +613 9650 0367

i

INFO@BAXTER.VIC.EDU.AU

£ U2, 41-45 COMMERCE AVENUE, ARMADALE, WA - 6112
£ 72-92 LANGFORD ST, NORTH MELBOURNE VIC 3051



